T 866.811.5550 | F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Rev. V1.1 Date: 12/15/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Single White COB Strip Light Specifications
Even-Glow COB LED Strips
IP2012 or 24 VDC
Available
Voltage COB
LEDs 90+
CRI
High
SAMPLE PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN STN-B-A27K90-O18A-08P5M-12V
Series Strip Type CCT CRI LED Type LEDs/Segment IP Rating Width Density Length Voltage
STN-B A 22K 90 O 18 A 08 P 5M 12V
Non-weatherproof Single White 22K: 2200K
27K: 2700K
30K: 3000K
40K: 4000K
50K: 5000K
65K: 6500K
90+ COB 18: 18 LEDs/seg
32: 32 LEDs/seg
IP20 8mm P: 504 LEDs/m
L: 512 LEDs/m
5 meters 12V: 12 VDC
24V: 24 VDC
Overview
The COB Series LED strip light creates a fully diffused smooth
line of light for applications around reflective surfaces such as
granite countertops and tile floors. This high-density tape light
has up to 156 LEDs per foot and delivers up to 351 lm/ft with 90+
high CRI lighting for quality color rendering. This low-profile
tape light has an 8mm width and 3M™ adhesive backing for
easy installation. Cut points marked on the strip allow for easy
length customization. Perfect for under-cabinet lighting, toe kick
lighting, and retail display cases.
Features
• COB LEDs create an uninterrupted dotless line of light
• Low profile strip delivers up to 351 lm/ft
• 90+ High CRI for accurate color rendering
• Cuttable segments ~1.4” (12V), 2.5” (24V)
Product Details
• Max Run: 19.7ft (12V), 29.5ft (24V)
• Strip Width: 8mm
• 0-100% PWM dimmable
• 3M™ adhesive backing
• Connection: pigtail
• 12V or 24V DC input as ordered
Certifications and Compliances
• UL Listed - UL 2108 (IFDR)
• CE  Compliant
Warranty
• 5-year warranty
Applications
• Bars and Restaurants
• Countertop Lighting
• Cove Lighting
• Display Cases
• Retail Shops
Available Models1
12 VDC
□ STN-B-A22K90-O18A-08P5M-12V
□ STN-B-A27K90-O18A-08P5M-12V
□ STN-B-A30K90-O18A-08P5M-12V
□ STN-B-A40K90-O18A-08P5M-12V
□ STN-B-A50K90-O18A-08P5M-12V
□ STN-B-A65K90-O18A-08P5M-12V
COB-IP20-90CRI-5m
• Task Lighting
• Toe Kick Lighting
• Trade Shows
• Under-Cabinets
24 VDC
□ STN-B-A22K90-O32A-08L5M-24V
□ STN-B-A27K90-O32A-08L5M-24V